2022'2023 Page 1 0f 2
T.H. Slater Elementary School
Bus Routes

Route 100 Route 105
Polar Rock Lakewood East
Stop Location AM PM FridayStop Location AM

1. Polar Rock Rd. & Bagwell Dr. : 4 [ Claire Dr. & Shadydale Ave.

2.Joneshoro Rd. & Sawtell Ave. (Parking Lot
2. Polar Rock Rd. & Polar Rock Ave. onesboro Rd. & Sawtell Ave. (Parking Lot)

3.Lakewood Ave. & Lethea St.
3. Polar Rock Ave. & Polar Rock PI.

4.Lakewood Ave. & Dorothy St.

4. Polar Rock PI. & Polar Rock Terr. © Jonesboro Rd. & Turman Ave

5. Polar Rock Rd. & Polar Rock Pl 6.Burton St. & Bowen Ave.
6. Lang Dr. & Macon Dr. I 220 1:50 | 7.Lakewood Ave & Miller Reed Ave.

7. Slater Elementary ; ; 10 | 8.Slater Elementary

Route 110 Route 115
Amal Heights Lakewood South

Stop Location AM PM Friday | Stop Location AM PM
1.Pryor Rd. & Amal Dr. 10 340 1:40 | 1PryorRd.& St John Ave. 705 3:45

2.Amal Dr. & Giben Rd. 12 342 147 | 2PrvorRd.&Hilltop Dr. 701 347
3.Hilltop Dr. & Lakewood Way 7:09 349

3.Claire Dr. & Shadydale Ave. 347 147
4. Lakewood Ave. & Nelms Dr. 711 351
4.5later Elementary 25 310 110
5.Pryor Rd. & Lafayette Way 7213 353
6.Jonesboro Rd. & Thayer Ave. 718 3:58

7.5later Elementary 7:25 310




2022'2023 Page 2 of 2
T.H. Slater Elementary School
Bus Routes

Route 120 Thomasville
Stop Location AM PM Friday
1.Thomasville Blvd. & Henry Thomas Dr. 7:00 4:00 2:00
2.Thomasville Dr. & Billings Ave. 7:02 3:58 1.58
3.Thomasville Dr. & Thomasville Ct. 7:04 3:56 1:56
4.Kipling St. & Kipling Cir. 7:06 3:54 1:54
5.Kipling St. & Kipling Dr. 7:08 3:52 1:52
6.Kipling St. & Akron Dr. 7:10 3:50 1:50
7 .Kipling St. & Octavia St. 7:12 3:48 1:48
8.Kipling St. & Isa. Dr. 7:14 3:46 1:46
9.Isa Dr. & Turner Rd. 7:16 3:44 1:44
10.Turner Rd. & Kipling St. 7:18 3:42 1:42
11.Forest Park Rd. & Norwood Rd. 7:20 3:40 1:40
12.Slater Elementary School 7:30 3:30 1:30

Route 125 Forest Cove

Stop Location AM PM Friday
1. New Town Cir. & McDonough Blvd. 7:15 3:50 1:50
2. Slater Elementary School 7:30 3:30 1:30

Route T500
Stop Location AM PM Friday
1. 1002 Fair St. 30314 6:50 4:35 2:35
2. 320 Fairburn Rd. 7:10 4:50 2:50
3. Motel 6 1377 Virginia Ave 7:25 5:05 3:05
4. Slater Elementary 7:45 3:45 1:45
5. Carver STEAM 7:50 4:05 2:10
6. Price Middle 7:55 3:55 2:05




